	Services: well san	1001	0000		
Date In: 94(06/2012 11:28,	Job description .	Date &Time C	ompleted .	Done by	
Ref No: N/28/(1722006076/4	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: 68 315 m.	E-mail (within Shris, AIC	2hrs)	-		
D.O.A: 22/06/2022 11/00	i-Motor Claim Form	n ' .			
OD : TP / Reporting Only	I-Motor TY/O (Within:	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	•		
OD (TP) / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded.				
TD Incorpor	Assessment/Survey R				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/Wksp			_
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fa	X:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Se	Uffm.	INC()/Non-INC Tel:	().	,	
Owner / Driver: () Cover Type:).	
Policy No: (Peri	od: (Dat)	
	ote-Bst., Status (WO):			00%]	
Induced Data specification	Varranty: YES ()/1	40(,)	-,	1	
· Year of Registration (00 () / \$2,000 ()			
7 - The Company of th	MARKETOGX62026J888C88	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Was Sime in	<u> </u>
General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer's info	rmation strictly Confider	ntial & Strictly NO refer	of repairer.		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer a, and () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	TURGENTLY.		<u> </u>		·
	: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: (_
		Date & Tune	Compietod:	Z Done by	• •
Remarks. (RE Hoffine: 6788 5616)	Courtesy Car ()				
1) 7-551 10:	()			3.4	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000]: ()			, <u>Gara</u>	
3) Upload Restrivey Flioto (1909an Cook	-,				
Injury:			9.00 (0.00)		A-CISN.
Date/Time Agiighs				,	
			•		
		•			
A STATE OF THE STA					
				avaralanien	Cancis
(0000 / 707)		nveice Preparations	Theoklist	SAN((3))	Camurs Vasdisi
MA220.1737			(\$30);	(\$80)	Camus Nasdibi
MADDO 1737	1) AR: Accident Reporting) DA: Damage Assessment) TE: Towing Fee	(\$30); IN	240/2445 □ (280) (4/EBII) (4/EBII)	(Amore Nasde
MADDO.[737.	1) AR: Accident Reporting 1) DA: Damage Assessment 1) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fellow-Through Surve	(\$30); (\$100); IN	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	(AMO)
MADO. 737. Slaimunt's Particulars: Driver/Owner:) AR: Accident Reporting) DA: Damage Assessment) TF: Towing Fee () FT: Follow-Through Surve For claiming against INC C	(\$30); (\$100); IN	\$120 \$30 2005)	anolis Naskibi
MADO. 737 Sinimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contactiffo:) AR: Accident Reporting) DA: Damage Assessment) TF: Towing Fee () FT: Follow-Through Surve 5) FT: Follow-Through Surve For claiming against ING C	(\$30); (\$100); IN y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jan	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Camuis Nasi Bi
MADO. 737. Slaimunt's Particulars: Driver/Owner:		AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessment T: Damage Assessment T: Towing Fee For: Follow-Through Surve For claiming against RIC C TR: Re-inspection NI: Idae DA + SMRT Surve S) NTUC Additional Service	(\$30); (\$100); IN y y (Fasurvey) nly (wef 10 Jan vey	\$\(\frac{4\circ}{5\circ}\) \$\(\frac{5\circ}{200}\) \$\(\frac{2005}{5}\) \$\(\frac{275}{5}\)	ABOS PASSIBI
MADDO 737 Statistical articulars is priver/Owner: Contactiffo: Camaged Portion:) AR: Accident Reporting () DA: Damage Assessment () TF: Towing Fee () FT: Follow-Through Surve () FT: Follow-Through Surve () FT: Follow-Through Surve () FT: Follow-Through Surve () For claiming against INC C () TR: Re-inspection () N1: Idae DA + SMRT Surve () NTUC Additional Service: () OD* *MS: Courtesy Car / Tpt A	(\$30); (\$100); IN y y (Fesurvey) mly (wef 10 Jan vey iii	\$120 \$120 \$300 \$20055 \$75 \$160	(ABO)S
MADO. 737 Sinimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contactiffo:) AR: Accident Reporting 1) DA: Damage Assessment 1) TF: Towing Fee 1) FT: Follow-Through Surve 5) FT: Follow-Through Surve For claiming against RIC C 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Surve 8) NTUC Additional Service: OD* *N3: Courtesy Car / Tpt A *N4: Repair Co-ordination	(\$30); (\$100); IN y y (Resurvey) mly (wef 10 Jan vey :	\$120 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	(Almulis Hasilis
Similaria Particularia: Driver/Owner: ContactiNo: Contactino: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):) AR: Accident Reporting 1) DA: Damage Assessment 1) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Surve 5) FT: Follow-Through Surve 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Sur 8) NTUC Additional Service OD* *N3: Courtesy Car / Tpt A *N4: Repair Co-ordination N7: Post Repair Inspection *N3: DV / Collect Excess	(\$30); (\$100); IN y y (Fesurvey) nly (wef 10 Jan vey :- :- :- :- Coordination	\$3\(4\)5\(4\)5\(\frac{3\(1\)5\	ABOVE NASUBI
Similaria Particularea: Driver/Owner: ContactiNo: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): auditors: Comments:) AR: Accident Reporting 1) DA: Damage Assessment 1) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Surve 5) FT: Follow-Through Surve 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Sur 8) NTUC Additional Service: OD* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt A *N6: Espair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspectic *N8: DV / Collect Excess TP (N11): TP (Nan INC)	(\$30); (\$100); IN y y (Fesurvey) nly (wef 10 Jan vey :- :- :- :- Coordination	\$\frac{240/\$45}{\$120 }\$ \$\frac{2005}{\$30 }\$ \$\frac{2005}{\$160 }\$ \$\frac{25}{\$160 }\$ \$\frac{25}{\$25 }\$	(ABNO)S
Sinimunt's Particulars: Driver/Owner: ContactiNo: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):) AR: Accident Reporting 1) DA: Damage Assessment 1) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Surve 5) FT: Follow-Through Surve 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Sur 8) NTUC Additional Service OD* *N3: Courtesy Car / Tpt A *N4: Repair Co-ordination N7: Post Repair Inspection *N3: DV / Collect Excess	(\$30); (\$100); IN y y (Fesurvey) nly (wef 10 Jan vey :- :- :- :- Coordination	\$120 \$120 \$30; \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$20 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30	(Almulis lass) Bi



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDEN	IT STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	24/06/2022 11:28 (SGT) Driver 22/06/2022 11:00 (SGT) Upper Paya Lebar Rd, Singapore - Singapore
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBL3152M
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes D'ART INTERIOR PTE LTD 2XXXXX522M optionsgarage@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-83335100
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Nissan Nv200 - Employment No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Auto 1598
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMCVSNA00067242201
DRIVER	
Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth	SEE SZE YEN SXXXX684J 23/03/1977

Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	22/06/2001 21 YEARS Male (Phone) +65-81804474 - optionsgarage@hotmail.com BLK 337 UBI AVENUE 1 #03-849 - 400337 No Employee No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION	Chain Collision Clear Dry
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	-
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number	SCN88M Private car -

Address	
Address complement	5.77
Postcode	-
Incurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passanger (Including Driver)	-
No. Of Fasseriger (including Driver)	_

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SHD4791H
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	_
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	= 9
Contact Number	_
Address	= 0
Address complement	1
Postcode	ino.
Insurance Company Name	-
Nichard Of Designation	-
Nature Of Damage	27
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	- 01

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	SEE SZE YEN Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-81804474
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBL3152M
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), w hich may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

全	UPPER	PAYA	LEBAR	ROAD.
<u> </u>				
4 (U * ·	<u></u>			
4				

VSHICLE: A: GA 3152M B: SCN88M C: SHD 4791H.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident ON THE STATED DATE TIME AND LOCATION. WAS STATIONARY UPPER DAYA LEBAR ROAD DUE MOITSMUL TI48 TRAFFIC LIGHT RED AFTGR TRAFFIC LIGHT TURN GREEN . I WAS WAITING VEHICL E FRONT. FOIZ TO mov 2 OFF OUT OF 4 SUPDEN . THERE AN HUGE IMPACT CAME FROM LUAS My VEHICL & REAR. THE IMPACT THAT WAS HUUE FORCE VEHICL & TO PUSH FORWARD AND COLLIDED "C". THE IMPACT WAS ONTO VEHICLE 30 HUGE THAT FELT PAIN ON BACK AND NECK AND SHOULDER AR8A . AFTER AWHILS SW EKCHANG & DETAILS AND MOVED NO TO INSURANCE CLAIM.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

MAKE & MODEL : NISSAN	.00	
	*C.C.	
	PRIVATE HIRE	
2 @ HOTMAIL. COM . Office.	MOBILE: 8333 5100	
2016285221	M	
OD / (THIRD PARTY) / REPORTING ONLY		
Total division in the second		
Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft		
	. VEN	
YES (NO):		
CALD / FINEATIN		
CONTRACTOR AND		

1000		
	Home,	
PTIONS GARAGE @ HOTMAIL. COM		
3LK 357 UBI AVENUE 1	#03-849.	
Oi If yes . Reg No.	INSURER	
inployee / If No: 5 m ployet.		
ry Wei / Other:		
/ If yes Who?		
180 4474.		
old If yes: Where?		
Any Passenger:		
	·	
	1	
Any Passenger:		
Any Passenger:		
Any Passenger:		
YES, TO		
YES TOO		
Y138 NO		
	DIL 28522 OD / (THIRD PARTY) / REPORT YES / NO !? CHINA TAIPING. Comprehensive! / Third Party / Third DM CVSNA 0067242 AS ABOVE / IF NO. SEE SZEE STROT 684J. DIL 1977 (ES NO!: MALE / FEMALE DUIDOO! / Indoor D2 / 06 / 2001 Male! / Female Mobile. 8180 44740ffice. OPTIONS GARAGE @ Hotmail. Com SLK 337 UBI AVENUE! OI If yes. Reg No. Imployee / If No. Employet. Carl / Raining / Other. O'I If yes Who? ISO 4474. UII yes: Where? NO/IF YES. WHO? Any Passenger: Any Passenger: Any Passenger: Any Passenger: Any Passenger: Any Passenger: Any Passenger:	



Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

AN0597A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNA00067242201

Engine No.: HR16183327D Cha. No.:VM20164975

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBL3152M

AUTOSAFE =======

2. Name of Policy Holder

D'ART INTERIOR PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

27/05/2022 (08:54:00)

Excess Sect I

\$\$450.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

26/05/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

- 6. Limitations as to use:
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

- The Policy does not cover
 (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
 (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Elise Lim Xin Yi **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

66222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com